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BOARD OF DIRECTORS
- AGENDA -

Thursday – February 14, 2019  
NOON
Palmer Energy – 5577 Airport Hwy.
Executive Committee Reports:

President’s Report – Tom Wardell 
Vice President’s Report – Jeff Creque
Secretary Report – Jill Bench
Treasurer Report – Bob Hoen
· MVGA Report (Floriculture) – Joe Perlaky

· MVGA Report (Food) – Joe Perlaky

· GAP Certification Status
Board Committee Reports:

· Business Committee - Jeff Creque/Anne Schenk

· Education/Events Committee- OPEN/Eric Stallkamp

· Walleye Game

· Winter Workshop 
· Finance Committee - Bob Hoen/Deb Bettinger
· Final Revised 2019 Budget
· Marketing Committee - Jill Bench/Tom Wardell
· Social Media Hire

· Social Media Program

· WTOL TV Email Program

· Print Media
· Public Education Workshop

· Retail roundtable
· Membership Committee - Kim Bunge/Deb Bettinger
· Update on calls
New Business:
Board Members – 2019

(* Co-Chair)

	    Terms Expire Annual Meeting - Year Listed

	            * Chairman or Co-Chair
	Italics:  Member of Executive Committee



     NOTE: Bob Hoen – Treasurer, Member of Finance and Scholarship Committees
	Four Star Greenhouse
	Josh
	Miller
	734-654-7449
	jmiller@pwfourstar.com


	Grayhawk Greenhouse Supply
	Robin
	Hawkins
	419-825-3355
	robin@grayhawkgreenhouse.com 

	J.R. Peters Inc. / Jack’s Fertilizers
	Alicia
	Rittenhouse


	614-357-3208
	arittenhouse@jrpeters.com 

	Monrovia
	Rusty
	Storrer
	614-309-2176
	rstorrer@monrovia.com 

	North Branch Nursery
	Tom
	Oberhouse
	419-287-4679
	Tom.oberhouse@yahoo.com 

	Palmer Energy
	Anne
	Schenk
	419-704-3882
	aschenk@palmerenergy.com 

	Premier Tech Horticulture
	Pat
	Arnold
	330-256-4542
	arnoldsales@windstream.net


	Sun Gro Horticulture 
	Gina 
	Zirkle
	614-813-7687
	www.sungro.com 

	The HC Companies
	Matt
	Staal
	616-498-6231
	mstaal@hc-companies.com


	USDA
	Jennifer
	Boldt
	330-439-8776
	jennifer.boldt@ars.usda.gov


	Waldo & Associates
	Kim 
	Bunge
	419-666-3662


	KimBunge@waldoinc.com
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Jill Bench 2020


Marketing*, Scholarship*





Jennifer Boldt 2021


Education/Events





Kim Bunge 2020


Education/Event, Membership*





Jeff Creque 2021


Business*, Finance














Scott Dabrunz 2020


Business, Nominating





Kelsey Gahler 2020


Marketing, Membership, Nominating





Ralph Keefe 2019


Business


 


Phil Riehm 2021


Business











Anne Schenk 2021


Business*, Finance, Gov. Relations





Wade Smith 2019


Business, Gov. Relations*





Eric Stallkamp 2021


Education/Events*, Nominating*





Tom Wardell 2020


Marketing*





OPEN SEAT
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